1
08
DH series   New OCR providing Higher Reliability
EEH604b
2
■ Variation
■ Based Standards
IEC60947-2………………………………

6
DH series
Type number nomenclature
DH 08  3  X  H - M  11BLAL  F
Optional accessories
Auxiliary switch (4PDT)
Auxiliary switch (10PDT)
Auxiliary switch (7PDT)
for general 4PDT, for low level circuits 3PDT
Auxiliary switch (10PDT)
for general 7PDT, for low level circuits 3PDT
OFF (Open) padlock
Automatic closing spring release device
Capacitor trip device
Control circuit safety shutter
Position switches
Test jumper
Mis – insertion protection device
Breaker fixing bolts
Door interlock
Key lock
Key interlock
Mechanical interlock
Manual reset device
IP55 cover
Control circuit terminal cover
Earthing device
Arc barrier
Door flange
Draw-out storage handle
Main circuit safety shutter
Padlocling unit for main circuit safety
shutter
Lifting plate
①  Basic type
②  Frame size
 08: 800A
 12: 1250A
 16: 1600A
 20: 2000A
 25: 2500A
 30: 3200A
 40: 4000A
➂  Number of poles
 3: 3-pole
 4: 4-pole
➃  Installation
 P: Fixed (Breaking capacity
  standard type only)
 X: Draw-out with cradle
 Q: Draw-out with cradle &
  shutter
➄  Interrupting capacity class
 Blank: Standard
 H: High
 P: Super High
➅  Closing mechanism
 T: Manual-spring
 M: Motor-spring  ex.M = 100VDC
⑦  Overcurrent release device
 11BLAL:Standard (LT, ST, INST/MCA)
 11BLGL:Std. Plus GF
 (For details, see page 8.)
⑧  Tripping device
 F:    Shunt trip (AVR-1C)  ex. F = 100VDC
 R1:  Undervoltage trip/Instantaneous (AUR-1CS)
 R2:  Undervoltage trip/500ms Time delay (AUR-1CD)
Ordering code
Auxiliary switch (4PDT)
Auxiliary switch (10PDT)
Auxiliary switch
4PDT + 3PDT
Auxiliary switch